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W I N E S
w e  p r o u d l y  u s e  C o ra v i n  t o  s u p p l y  y o u  w i t h  t h e  b e s t  t a s t i n g  w i n e  b y  g l a s s

glass bottle

9

8

39

30

WHITE WINE
2018 Domaine Louis Moreau, Chablis, Chardonnay, Burgundy, France

RED WINE 
2019 Les Mougettes, Pays D’oc, Pinot Noir, Languedoc-Roussillon, France

ROSE
2020 Mirabeau, Pure, Côtes du Provence, France

SPARKLING
NV Bolla Prosecco, D.O.C.G. Italy

9 37

CO C KTA I L S

Peche Blanche Bellini 9
white peach & prosecco

Aperol Spritz 11
aperol, prosecco, cointreau

Gin & Tonic 10

125ml*

175ml*

9 41

5.9

5.9

3.5

3.9

Orange|Apple

Carrot|Grapefruit

C L AS S I C  S QU E E Z E

Coke | Diet Coke

Still | Sparkling Water 750ml

S O F T  D R I N KS



D R I N K S

M O C KTA I L S

Virgin Mojito 7.9
mint, sparkling water, sugar, wedged lime

Flavours: 
Classic | Passion fruit | Raspberry

Tangerine Pops 8.9
tangerine, papaya, elderflower

Pink Lady 8.5
peach & elderflower
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Hello Beautiful 4.9
strawberry collagen shot for ultimate skin rejuvenation

Well Armed 4.9
turmeric, passion fruit & orange that enchances 

immunity & lifts up the mood

Go Away Doc 4.9
strong dose of ginger & honey to blast 

away all infections 

H E A LT H Y  B O O S T E R  S H OT S
Fa s t  a n d  e f fe c t i v e .  V I TA M I N  b o o s t e r  s h o t s  

d e l i v e r  a  p o w e r f u l ,  co n ce n t ra t e d  d o s e  o f  v i t a m i n s  
t o  i m p r o v e  yo u r  h e a l t h  A N D  we l l - b e i n g

Paleo Carribean Sunset 8
honeydew melon, papaya, mandarin, 

mango, verbena leaves

Choco Berry 8
strawberry, blueberry, raspberry, 

chocolate chips & soya milk

Very Strawberry 7
fresh strawberries, vanilla, banana, 

oat milk, oats

V EGA N  S M O OT H I E S



S P E C I A L I T Y  C O F F E E
v60

E S P R E S S O  &  M I L K I R R E S I S T I B L E  L AT T E S

hand-roasted by UNION coffee roastery, London

6 9

5 8

7 10
chemex

LOS LAJONES, Panama | Boquette, 1750 – 2100 masl, natural process.
Black: This naturally-processed coffee boasts a velvety body, creamy mouthfeel with 
butterscotch sweetness and raspberry notes – a real treat.
With Milk: Beautifully rich and balanced with chocolaty finish. 
Los Lajones is exclusive to L’ETO.

LAURINA, COLOMBIA | Inmaculada, 1770 – 2040 masl, natural process.
Black: This medium roast coffee is brimming with sweet and savoury notes, it has 
light tea-like body with fruity raspberry jam notes and a distinctive miso caramel finish. 
Due to its low yield and naturally low content in caffeine - usually half of other 
coffees - it is an extremely rare coffee, which makes it a great late afternoon coffee.
With Milk: Because of its delicacy, it has a very soft caramel-like finish.

L’ETO HOUSE BLEND | Ethiopia & Peru, 
Our L’ETO Blend has been exclusively developed for us. Over a period of four months and 
many tastings, we were able to create a blend that could express how we - as company - feel 
about coffee. Consisting of 60% Ethiopian Yirgacheffe, which brings in 
the high acidity boasting fruity notes like cherry and lemon zest. The 40% of the 
Chirinos co-operative, Peru, creates the body and mouthfeel which brings in a lovely cacao 
and caramel finish when mixed with milk. Our coffee is ethically and directly sourced from 
smallholder farmers, helping them develop and thrive as a community.

DECAF MARABA, Rwanda | Abahuzamugambi Ba kawa, 175 masl, washed & 
sun-dried.
Black: This medium roast coffee from Rwanda is decaffeinated and has a pleasant 
tangerine acidity, orange, redcurrant, chocolate tart finish with lingering citrus sensation.
With Milk: When mixed with milk its dominant flavours are chocolate and caramel. 
Who said a good coffee always has caffeine?

Espresso | Double Espresso
Cappuccino | Flat White | Latte
Pot of Americano

Miya Miya
coffee meets milk to a rendezvous of 
creaminess with dark buttery caramel

Arabic Coffee

Saffron Spanish Latte
Pistachio Spanish Latte
Classic Spanish Latte

Rose Latte
Green Matcha Latte
Azure Lavender Latte

2.9 / 3.2

3.9

4

7

 

for two 19 / for four 26

7.5

7.5

6.9

6.9

6.9

6.9

I N DU L G I N G  H OT  C H O CO L AT E

Butterscotch White Hot Chocolate
butterscotch, white chocolate, milk

Golden Rush Milk Hot Chocolate
delicious experience of gianduja 
chocolate & roasted hazelnuts

6.9
 

6.9
 

Plant Based Milk
almond | coconut | oat | soya

0.5

5 8
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S I G N AT U R E  T E A
w e  b r e w  w h a t ’s  f r e s h  -  t o  b r i n g  o u t  t h e  m o s t  o f  n a t u r e ’s  g o o d n e s s  
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Peach & Elderflower Beauty
peach & elderflower assortment of deliciousness

Sea Buckthorn, Passionfruit & Ginger
reduces stress & reinvigorates the spirit

Ginger & Spices
healing & improving metabolism

Mint & Lemon
helps digestion & improves well being

Vanilla Rose Petals & Caramel 
sweet & soothing

Karak Tea
spiced & comforting

6.9
 

6.9

6.9

5.9
 

6.9

6.9

P R E M I U M  L O O S E  L E A F  T E A

English Breakfast
A perfect blend of black tea, which has a full body and flavour. With its coppery 
bright notes, this English staple is specially enjoyed with milk.

Earl Grey
A quintessentially british tea, earl grey is a black, flavoured tea with oil from the 
rind of bergamot. It is delicious and fragrant.

Japanese Gyokuro
A full flavoured green tea, which has a satisfying, light and refreshing character. 
The most sought after and luxurioys green tea from Japan.

Three Kingdoms Sencha
An authentic loose-leaf Japanese tea with a clean green flavour, Sencha is 
refreshing, grassy-sweet and delicious whether drunk hot or cold.

Jasmine Dragon Tears
Smooth with delicate, pleasing flavour and a heavenly jasmine character.

Milk Oolong
Originally from Taiwan. Milk Oolong has a smooth, creamy and milky aroma, 
texture and taste that are natural to it. It contains no milk, but its aroma and 
flavour will bring you back to your childhood.

Camomile Blossom
Soothing & warming

4.9
 

4.9
 

5.9
 
  

5.9

5.9

4.9
  

4.9
 


