L'ETO DRINKS

COCKTAILS

Peche Blanche Bellini 9 white peach & prosecco

Aperol Spritz 11 aperol, prosecco, cointreau

Gin & Tonic 10

CLASSIC SQUEEZESOFT DRINKSOrange | Apple5.9Coke | Diet Coke3.5Carrot | Grapefruit5.9Still | Sparkling Water 750ml3.9

WINES we proudly use Coravin to supply you with the best tasting wine by glass

WHITE WINE 2018 Domaine Louis Moreau, Chablis, Chardonnay, Burgundy, France	glass ^{175ml*} 9	bottle 39
RED WINE 2019 Les Mougettes, Pays D'oc, Pinot Noir, Languedoc-Roussillon, France	8	30
ROSE 2020 Mirabeau, Pure, Côtes du Provence, France	9	37
SPARKLING NV Bolla Prosecco, D.O.C.G. Italy	125ml* 9	41

(a)letocaffe.official All prices are inclusive of VAT

L'ETO DRINKS

HEALTHY BOOSTER SHOTS

Fast and effective. VITAMIN booster shots deliver a powerful, concentrated dose of vitamins to improve your health AND well-being

Hello Beautiful 4.9 strawberry collagen shot for ultimate skin rejuvenation

Well Armed 4.9 turmeric, passion fruit & orange that enchances immunity & lifts up the mood

> Go Away Doc 4.9 strong dose of ginger & honey to blast away all infections

VEGAN SMOOTHIES 💞

Paleo Carribean Sunset 8 honeydew melon, papaya, mandarin, mango, verbena leaves

Choco Berry 8 strawberry, blueberry, raspberry, chocolate chips & soya milk

Very Strawberry 7 fresh strawberries, vanilla, banana, oat milk, oats

MOCKTAILS

Virgin Mojito 7.9 mint, sparkling water, sugar, wedged lime Flavours: Classic | Passion fruit | Raspberry

> Tangerine Pops 8.9 tangerine, papaya, elderflower

> > Pink Lady 8.5 peach & elderflower

@@letocaffe.official All prices are inclusive of VAT

L'ETO

SPECIALITY COFFEE

SILCIMEITI COTTLE		
hand-roasted by UNION coffee roastery, London		
	760	chemex
LOS LAJONES, Panama Boquette, 1750 – 2100 masl, natural process. Black: This naturally-processed coffee boasts a velvety body, creamy mouthfeel with butterscotch sweetness and raspberry notes – a real treat. With Milk: Beautifully rich and balanced with chocolaty finish. Los Lajones is exclusive to L'ETO.	7	10
LAURINA, COLOMBIA Inmaculada, 1770 – 2040 masl, natural process. Black: This medium roast coffee is brimming with sweet and savoury notes, it has light tea-like body with fruity raspberry jam notes and a distinctive miso caramel finish. Due to its low yield and naturally low content in caffeine - usually half of other coffees - it is an extremely rare coffee, which makes it a great late afternoon coffee. With Milk: Because of its delicacy, it has a very soft caramel-like finish.	6	9
L'ETO HOUSE BLEND Ethiopia & Peru, Our L'ETO Blend has been exclusively developed for us. Over a period of four months and many tastings, we were able to create a blend that could express how we - as company - feel about coffee. Consisting of 60% Ethiopian Yirgacheffe, which brings in the high acidity boasting fruity notes like cherry and lemon zest. The 40% of the Chirinos co-operative, Peru, creates the body and mouthfeel which brings in a lovely cacao and caramel finish when mixed with milk. Our coffee is ethically and directly sourced from smallholder farmers, helping them develop and thrive as a community.	5	8
DECAF MARABA, Rwanda Abahuzamugambi Ba kawa, 175 masl, washed & sun-dried. Black: This medium roast coffee from Rwanda is decaffeinated and has a pleasant tangerine acidity, orange, redcurrant, chocolate tart finish with lingering citrus sensation. With Milk: When mixed with milk its dominant flavours are chocolate and caramel.	5	8

Who said a good coffee always has caffeine?

ESPRESSO & MILK

IRRESISTIBLE LATTES

r four 26	Azure Lavender Latte	6.9
	Green Matcha Latte	6.9
7	Rose Latte	6.9
4	Classic Spanish Latte	6.9
3.9	Pistachio Spanish Latte	7.5
2.9 / 3.2	Saffron Spanish Latte	7.5
	3.9 4 7	 3.9 Pistachio Spanish Latte 4 Classic Spanish Latte 7 Rose Latte 6 Green Matcha Latte 4 Agure Lovender Lotte

@@letocaffe.official All prices are inclusive of VAT

Butterscotch White Hot Chocolate butterscotch, white chocolate, milk	6.9
Golden Rush Milk Hot Chocolate delicious experience of gianduja chocolate & roasted hazelnuts	6.9

Plant Based Milk almond | coconut | oat | soya 0.5

L'ETO

PREMIUM LOOSE LEAF TEA

English Breakfast A perfect blend of black tea, which has a full body and flavour. With its coppery bright notes, this English staple is specially enjoyed with milk.	4.9
Earl Grey A quintessentially british tea, earl grey is a black, flavoured tea with oil from the rind of bergamot. It is delicious and fragrant.	4.9
Japanese Gyokuro A full flavoured green tea, which has a satisfying, light and refreshing character. The most sought after and luxurioys green tea from Japan.	5.9
Three Kingdoms Sencha An authentic loose-leaf Japanese tea with a clean green flavour, Sencha is refreshing, grassy-sweet and delicious whether drunk hot or cold.	5.9
Jasmine Dragon Tears Smooth with delicate, pleasing flavour and a heavenly jasmine character.	5.9
Milk Oolong Originally from Taiwan. Milk Oolong has a smooth, creamy and milky aroma, texture and taste that are natural to it. It contains no milk, but its aroma and flavour will bring you back to your childhood.	4.9
Camomile Blossom Soothing & warming	4.9

SIGNATURE TEA

we brew what's fresh - to bring out the most of nature's goodness

Peach & Elderflower Beauty peach & elderflower assortment of deliciousness	6.9
Sea Buckthorn, Passionfruit & Ginger reduces stress & reinvigorates the spirit	6.9
Ginger & Spices healing & improving metabolism	6.9
Mint & Lemon helps digestion & improves well being	5.9
Vanilla Rose Petals & Caramel sweet & soothing	6.9
Karak Tea spiced & comforting	6.9

@letocaffe.official
 All prices are inclusive of VAT